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
at rmeily@silvar.org.

Cortney Laugesen
650.678.5084

DRE#01859860

Denise Laugesen
650.465.5742  
DRE#01011089

660 Kingsley, Palo Alto
6 Years New

4 Bedrooms, 3.5 Bathrooms
Gourmet Kitchen

Family/Media Room
Light, Bright & Open

Award Winning Schools

Offered at $2,995,000
 For More Information: Call THE LAUGESEN TEAM 

Open Sat & Sun 1:30-4:00
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Coldwell Banker#1 IN CALIFORNIA

ATHERTON
Open By Appointment $11,750,000
7 BR 9 full BA + 2 half Stylishly chic & elegant residence 
+ guest house. Tom LeMieux, 650.323.7751

Central Atherton Beauty!  $11,200,000
7 BR 8 full BA + 3 half Priv. hm on 1.4 acres. Finest 
amenities. MP schls. Diane Kneis, 650.325.6161

Build your dream home!  $4,998,000
5 BR 3.5 BA Most prestigious location in Atherton. Do 
not miss! Keri Nicholas, 650.323.7751

49 Jennings $3,100,000
4 BR 3 BA Light-filled LR,frml DR,grmt kit,FR w/fplc. 
Valerie Soltau, 650.323.7751

MENLO PARK
Sun 1 - 4 348 Lennox Av $3,698,000
5 BR 4.5 BA Stunning home in prime Felton Gables. 
Keri Nicholas, 650.323.7751

Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 Just Completed  $3,450,000
4 BR 4.5 BA 2 levels w/formal LR & DR 4 BR’s ea w/
priv bath. Tom LeMieux, 650.323.7751

Sun 1:30 - 4:30 1535 Santa Cruz Av $1,350,000
3 BR 2 BA Great house and lush lot in West Menlo 
Park. Bonnie Biorn, 650.324.4456

Sun 2 - 4 923 Theresa Ct $1,168,000
3 BR 2 BA Nestled @ end of C-D-S.Hrdwd flrs,dbl 
pane wndws. Camille Eder, 650.323.7751

Sun 1 - 4 677-679 Live Oak $995,000
Rare offering! Downtown! 1939 Duplex, 1BR/1BA ea. 
Steve Bellumori, 650.324.4456

MOUNTAIN VIEW
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 982 Wright Ave. #2  $649,950
3 BR 2.5 BA Great Mountain View location, end unit, 
private yard Kathie Christie, John Matlock 650.851.1961

PALO ALTO

Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 928 Addison Av $4,398,000
5 BR 4.5 BA Bonus room. Master chef kitchen w/butler’s 
pantry. Tim Trailer, 650.325.6161

Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4 660 Kingsley Ave $2,995,000
4BR, 3.5BA New listing. Gourmet kitchen, Fam/Media 
Room, Light, Bright & Open. Denise Laugesen 650-465-
5742

Sun 1:30 - 4:30 3874 Mumford Pl $1,250,000
3 BR 2 BA Large corner lot. Cheerful, move-in ready. 
Nancy Goldcamp, 650.325.6161

Sun 1:30 - 4:30 412 Pepper Av $649,000
2 BR 1 BA Charming patio home in the heart of Palo 
Alto. Pam Hammer/Katie Hammer Riggs, 650.324.4456

PORTOLA VALLEY
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 1 Grove Ct $7,495,000
3 BR 3.5 BA Visually stunning modern home atop 1.59 
ac knoll. Helen & Brad Miller, 650.851.2666

Sun 1:30 - 4:30 158 Pinon Dr $4,495,000
5 BR 3 full BA + 3 half main hse. 2br/1ba Gsthse, pool, 
solar-energy system. Nino Geatano, 650.851.1961

Sun 1:30 – 4:30 658 Westridge Dr $3,650,000
4 BR 3.5 BA Expansive home w/spectacular views, 
usable 2.6 acs Joe & Ginny Kavanaugh, 650.851.1961

Sun 1:30 - 4:30 140 Pinon Dr $2,849,000
3 BR 2.5 BA Spacious home,Windy Hill view, 2.6acs, 
pool, guesthse Joe & Ginny Kavanaugh, 650.851.1961

Sun 1:30 - 4:30 710 La Mesa Dr $1,798,000
5 BR 3.5 BA Fantastic views! Guest quarters w/sep. 
Entrance. Eloise Pollock, 650.851.1961

Close to Town Center  $1,425,000
4 BR 2 BA Sophisticated home with magnificent LR/DR. 
Jean & Chris Isaacson, 650.851.2666

REDWOOD CITY

Spectacular Bay Views  $1,275,000
4 BR 3 BA Gorgeous grounds, Chef ’s kitchen. 
Remodeled home. Barbara Piuma, 650.851.2666

Sun 1:30 - 4:30 3371 Dover Rd $799,000
2 BR 2 BA Charming home on large lot west of 
Alameda! DiPali Shah, 650.325.6161

125 Dumbarton Ave, 5-Plex  $748,000
Ideal location to El Camino Real. Great potential! Greg 
Stange, 650.325.6161

Sun 1:30 - 4:30 1517 Arguello St $499,000
3 BR 1 BA Fixer. Flat lot. Nice yard. Not a tear down. 
Geraldine Asmus, 650.325.6161

Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 827 Clinton St $450,000
2 BR 1 BA Completely refurbished with HW floors & 
fireplace. Paul Engel, 650.325.6161

Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 4000 Farm Hill Blvd #309 $370,000
4000 Farm Hill Blvd #309 3 BR 2 BA Spacious, light 
top-floor condo in Emerald Hills. Veronica Kogler, 
650.324.4456

SANTA CLARA

Sat/Sun 1 - 4 2045 Monroe St $589,000
4 BR 2 BA Beautifully remodeled throughout w/custom 
details. Silvia Mirabal, 650.323.7751

WOODSIDE

Prime Location!  $29,000,000
Private 11+ acre property in central Woodside. Susie 
Dews & Shena Hurley, 650.325.6161

Gated Entrance  $7,500,000
5 BR 4 BA Premier central Woodside garden estate on 
3 acres. Berdine Jernigan/Jim McCahon, 650.851.2666

Sun 1 - 4 16379 Skyline Bl  $5,700,000
5 BR 6 full BA + 2 half Gated, spectacular compound 
with bay views. Sarah Rivers, 650.851.2666

Exceptional Property  $5,695,000
4 BR 4.5 BA Beautifully renovated home w/private pool 
and spa. Erika Demma, 650.851.2666

Remodeled Home  $4,950,000
4 BR 4 BA 2.5 acres with barn, pool, across from Horse 
Park. Ed Kahl, 650.851.2666

Sun 1:30 - 4:30 27 Preston Rd $3,595,000
4 BR 3.5 BA Strikingly private on approx. 3.5 ac with 
views. Steven Gray, 650.851.2666

Sun 1:30 - 4:30 240 Allen Rd $2,700,000
4 BR 3.5 BA Beautifully remodeled home. Breathtaking 
views. Lea Nilsson, 650.328.5211

Woodside Hills  $2,649,000
4 BR 3 BA Contemporary style home with spacious 
floor plan. Steven Gray/Matt Shanks, 650.851.2666

Sun 1 - 4 Prime Woodside  $2,398,000
3 BR 2 BA Fabulous home on one acre in prime 
Woodside Keri Nicholas, 650.323.7751

Sun 1 - 4 4253 Jefferson Av $1,995,000
3 BR 2.5 BA Charming French Country Home on 
.90 ac w/vineyard. Deborah Kehrberg/Jim McCahon, 
650.851.2666

Western Hills views!  $1,950,000
3 BR 3.5 BA Beautiful upd hm.Eat-in gourmet kit 2 
mstrs sts! Jennifer Whelan, 650.323.7751

Sun 2 - 4 128 Huckleberry Tl $699,000
3 BR 2 full BA + 2 half + sep bonus room w/half bath. 
Newly built in 2005. Margot Lockwood, 650.851.2666

©2012 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity . Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage Office Is 
Owned And Operated by NRT LLC. DRE License #01908304

Los Altos 650.941.7040 | Palo Alto 650.325.6161 CaliforniaMoves.com | facebook.com/cbnorcal

46 MANSION CT MENLO PARK $1,325,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 3 BR 3.5 BA Enjoy carefree living in this 
spacious 2nd floor condo. Bay views filtered through 
trees. 
Carol MacCorkle  650.324.4456

1297 CRANE ST MENLO PARK $1,290,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 3 BR 2.5 BA Downtown. 1-owner 
2-level updtd townhouse. Oak floors, fireplace, formal 
DR. Yard. Garage. 
Nancy Goldcamp  650.325.6161

920 ADDISON AV, PALO ALTO $3,998,000
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 4 BR 4.5 BA 3,762sf home on 
10,785sf lot. Separate dining rm & family rm. Formal 
living rm w/fireplace 
Tim Trailer 650.325.6161

1190 HAMILTON AVE PALO ALTO $2,997,700
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 3 BR 3.5 BA English storybook home 
with enchanting gardens. Exudes charm and coziness. 
Bonnie Biorn  650.324.4456

486 WALSH RD, ATHERTON $3,995,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 5 BR 4 full BA + 2 half Charming 
home on private acre with pool and spa. Las Lomitas 
Schools. 
Sue Crawford 650.324.4456

28505 MATADERO CREEK LN LOS ALTOS HILLS  $3,895,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 5 BR 3.5 BA Custom-remodeled home 
w/amazing views & indoor-outdoor flow. Light & bright. 
PA schools. 
Ken Morgan & Arlene Gault  650.328.5211

CENTRAL MENLO PARK! MENLO PARK $3,488,000
Sun 2 -4 6 BR 4.5 BA Light filled home w/high ceilings, 
kit w/granite countertops & stainless steel appliances. 
Camille Eder  650.323.7751

2031 CEDAR AVENUE MENLO PARK $2,159,000
Sun 1 - 4 | 4 BR 3.5 BA Elegant L/R w/vaulted ceilings, 
gourmet kitchen - Las Lomitas Schools! 
Keri Nicholas  650.323.7751

2022 EDGEWOOD DR PALO ALTO  $1,448,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 4 BR 2 BA Updated Eichler in Green 
Gables. Open flr plan. Pool. 2 car garage. Corner lot. PA 
schls. 
Nana Spiridon 650.325.6161

147 CRESCENT AVE PORTOLA VALLEY  $2,295,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 4 BR 3 BA Approx. 2800 sq ft home 
on just under a Half Acre. Very Private setting with views. 
Brendan Royer 650.324.4456

1131 WESTWOOD ST REDWOOD CITY $1,049,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 3 BR 2 BA Outstanding Sterling 
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
ISAACSON

650.387.8427

900 WAYSIDE RD  $3,495,000

5BR/3.5BA. Custom home on 1 acre. Huge garage 
and workshop. Sunny lawn, patio, and decks with 
stunning views across the bay.

PORTOLA VALLEY

KEN MORGAN & 
ARLENE GAULT

650.208.3722

28505 MATADERO CREEK LN  $3,895,000

5BR 3.5BA Custom-remodeled home w/amazing 
views & indoor-outdoor fl ow in a private, park-like 
setting of 3.75 ac. PA schools. Co-listed w/Ken Deleon.

LOS ALTOS HILLS | OPEN SUNDAY

SUE CRAWFORD

650.207.8444
scrawford@cbnorcal.com

486 WALSH RD  $3,995,000

Charming 5BR/4+2 half bath home on private acre 
w/pool & spa. Gourmet kitchen & remodeled master 
suite. Family Rm/Study/Offi ce. Las Lomitas schools.

ATHERTON | OPEN SUNDAY

NANCY 
GOLDCAMP
650.400.5800

www.nancygoldcamp.com

821 GARLAND DR  $1,350,000

Probate sale. Subject to overbid in court. Please 
contact your agent to view. Charming North PA one-
owner 3BR/1BA home w/2-car gar. Tree-lined street.

PALO ALTO

NANA SPIRIDON

650.483.6983

2022 EDGEWOOD DR  $1,448,000

Beautiful 4BR 2BA Eichler in Green Gables w/many 
updates. Open fl r plan w/big windows & natural 
light. Lap pool. 2 car garage. Corner lot. PA schools.

PALO ALTO | OPEN SUNDAY

BONNIE BIORN

650.888.0846
bonnie.biorn@cbnorcal.com

1190 HAMILTON AV  $2,997,700

This alluring English home has 3 BD and 3.5 BA. 
Circa 1924, this home has been fabulously updated. 
Located in Crescent Park on 7,950 sq ft lot.

PALO ALTO | OPEN SUNDAY

MARGOT 
LOCKWOOD
650.400.2528

homes@margotlockwood.com

128 HUCKLEBERRY TL  $699,000

Bank approved short sale! Need quick sale. Built in 
2005. 3BD, 2 full BA, 2 half, on 10,000 sf lot. Bonus 
rm in rear of house perfect for home offi ce.

WOODSIDE | OPEN SUNDAY

STEVE BELLUMORI

650.752.0826
sbellumori@cbnorcal.com

677-679 LIVE OAK  $995,000

Rare offering! Great opportunity! 1939 Duplex, 
downtown location. 1 bedroom, 1 bath on each 
side. Live in one, rent the other!

MENLO PARK | OPEN SUNDAY 1-4 PM

NANCY 
GOLDCAMP
650.400.5800

www.nancygoldcamp.com

1297 CRANE ST  $1,290,000

3BR 2.5BA Downtown Menlo Park. 1-owner, 2-level 
updtd townhome. Oak fl rs, fi replace in LR & master 
bedroom. Formal DR. Eat-in kit. Deck/yard. Garage.

MENLO PARK | OPEN SUNDAY

TERRIE MASUDA

650.917.7969
www.terriemasuda.com

22330 HOMESTEAD RD #108  $598,000

Tastefully updated 2BR/2BA fi rst fl oor unit on the 
Cupertino/Los Altos border. Granite counters & all 
stainless appliances in the kitchen.

CUPERTINO|OPEN SAT/SUN

NEW PRICE!

JOE & GINNY 
KAVANAUGH/HUGH 

CORNISH
650.400.5312

joseph.kavanaugh@camoves.com

500 PORTOLA RD $3,675,000

4br/2.5ba Impeccably updated traditional home, 
lovely views, exquisite gardens & pool, 1+acs, fully 
fenced. www.500PortolaRoad.com.

PORTOLA VALLEY 

JOE & GINNY 
KAVANAUGH

650.400.5312
Joseph.kavanaugh@camoves.com

158 PINON DR $4,495,000

5 BR, 3 full BA and 3 half baths in main house. 
2-BR,1-BA gsthse, pool/spa, cabana & solar-energy 
system. Approx 2.8 acres. www.158Pinon.com

PORTOLA VALLEY 
FANTASTIC VIEWS!

OPEN SUNDAY

Page 76


